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“Wanda Reign

ON THE BUND
LHF AR AESE N

Cadillac Media Grp #IAE Confirmation No.: 206457
B+ Room No. : 9023

NR]AEF Company FIIEAH Arrival : 09-09-19 08:45
ROk A/R Number  : EEBH Departure : 17-09-19 16:06
4 R 519 Membership W Page No. : 10of6
ERNTTBRALR , BULHRATREN S RF LRI ALK,  KESW FoloNo. @ 89612
MBBTRER , RWIBMA, W4R 5 Cashier : FOISSEIZ

As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this. ITENEHHEA Print Date  : 19-SEP-19

Please provide your membership number or contact us for enroliment.

HH] Date

09-09-19
09-09-19
09-09-19
09-09-19
09-09-19
09-09-19
09-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
10-09-19

LEREMNITL

K% INFORMATION INVOICE

WH ltems #E Reference JH% Debit {45 Credit
F&B Coupon - River Drunk Chines Room# 9023 : CHECK# 111027 [ 3,000.00
F&B Coupon - River Drunk Chines Room# 9023 : CHECK# 111028 [ 3,000.00
AR-TIT 70,800.00
In Room Dinning Dinner Room# 1516 : CHECK# 184837 [t 67.63
In Room Dinning Dinner Room# 0715 : CHECK3# 184838 [¢ 222.88
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Thui 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Nica 1,000.00
In Room Dinning B'fast Roomi# 0715 : CHECK# 184846 [t 111.94
Cafe Reign Dinner Room# 9023 : CHECK# 111140 [ 8,500.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Gao 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Lian 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Hao 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Thui 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Ding 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Li Yi 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Cui’ 1,100.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Sun 1,100.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Che 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Che 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Don 1,000.00
Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Feny 1,100.00

b EEEHRBRPILRTRE38S  HR4E 1 200010
No 538 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
8% Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 {&HE Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 BB Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com
www.wandahotels.com
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“Wanda Reign

ON THE BUND
LA RRIETEIR

Cadillac Media Grp ¥1A5 Confirmation No.: 206457
E+S Room No. : 9023

AR B Company ; BEBH Arrival : 09-09-19 08:45
BRI A/R Number  : BIEBY Departure : 17-09-19 16:06
£ R 513 Membership T Page No. : 20f6
ERTRELR , BURHRFIRBNI BT LRRBAGNS,  IKRSE FooNo. - 89612
MEBTRER | FLMAL 4R A Cashier : FOISSEIZ

As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this. FENBHE Print Date : 19-SEP-19

Please provide your membership number or contact us for enrollment.

B Date MA ltems E Reference H%t Debit {33 Credit
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai 1,100.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Nie ! 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From War 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Xia . 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Li P¢ 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Wu'" 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Nico 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Don 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Xie . 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Yu F 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Liu 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge . [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From War 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Wei 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Son; 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Hua 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Yan: 1,000.00
10-08-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Li Xi 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Tan 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Lin ( 1,000.00
10-09-19 Room Charge [Add: .91%.(B)] Routed From Li S« 1,000.00

hEEEHEBESINR=EE388  #f4R : 200010
No §38 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
Hi% Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 {%E Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 BB Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com
www.wandahotels.com
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Cadillac Media Grp

N B)EFR Company
Rk P A/R Number
£ R 513 Membership

ERAABRERA |, BIERPIREGN D BN RREABNKS.

MBELBTRER , RBMA.

As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this.

Jik

“Wanda Reign
ON THE BUND
AR IRAEEIN

¥aiA S Confirmation No.:

BS Room No.

FEBH Arrival
EBIEAHY Departure

Please provide your membership number or contact us for enrolliment.

HH Date WHE Items
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
10-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Cafe Reign Dinner
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge
11-09-19 Room Charge

LERMiTe

ZE Reference

[Add:
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add:
[Add:

[Add:
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add:

206457

9023

09-09-19 08:45
17-09-19 16:06

W Page No. 30f6
Rk% 519 Folio No. 89612
WiRA Cashier : FOISSEIZ
fTEDEH PrintDate  : 19-SEP-19
% Debit 143k Credit
.91%.(B)] Routed From Bian 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Liu . 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhali 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Che 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Cad 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Shai 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Wei 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Xu > 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai 1,000.00
Room# 9023 : CHECK# 111218 [ 3,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Xu C 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Li G 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Ma { 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Thu 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Pen: 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Cui* 1,100.00
91%.(B)] Routed From Sun 1,100.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai 1,000.00
.91%.(B)] Routed From Che 1,000.00
91%.(B)] Routed From War 1,000.00

[Add: .

REEBHEBRRILE=N5385 B4 : 200010
No 538 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
8i% Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 t£E Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 #B%E Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com
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Cadillac Media Grp

ARAEFR Company
R4k A A/R Number
4 R B8 Membership

FEHABREER , BIHIOERPTRIGN 2 BT S BRI ABIIKS . k#5159 Folio No.
MREBTREKRA , WBMA
As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this. FTEDBHR Print Date
Please provide your membership number or contact us for enroliment.

B Date

11-09-19
11-08-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
11-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19

ﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ
EFARMITR

mA ltems

Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge

Room Charge

Cafe Reign B/Fast
F&B Coupon - River Drunk Chines
Cafe Reign Lunch

Cafe Reign Dinner

Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge

JiK

“Wanda Reign

ON THE BUND
LA A AESE N

#E Reference

[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .

#iA 5 Confirmation No.:

B%S Room No.

FEAM Arrival
EERH Departure
71 Page No.

W4R A Cashier

.91%.(B)] Routed From Fen¢

91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai
91%.(B)] Routed From Che

.91%.(B)] Routed From Wu'*

91%.(B)] Routed From Li Jii
91%.(B)] Routed From Nico
91%.(B)] Routed From Xie ;
91%.(B)] Routed From Yu F
91%.(B)] Routed From Che

.91%.(B)] Routed From Wei

91%.(B)] Routed From Xu Y
91%.(B)] Routed From Guo

Room# 1516 : CHECK# 111226 [

Room# 8023 : CHECK# 111244 [

Roomit 9023 : CHECK# 111269 [
Room# 9023 : CHECK# 111300 [

[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .

.91%.(B)] Routed From Xie :

91%.(B)] Routed From Gao
91%.(B)] Routed From Thui

.91%.(B)] Routed From Ni L

91%.(B)] Routed From Li Lc

PEEBTERBXPILFE =385  &B4E : 200010
No 538 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
#i% Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 {%H Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 #B4E Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com

www.wandahotels.com
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tripadvisor*

206457

9023

09-09-19 08:45
17-09-19 16:06
4 of 6

89612
FOISSEIZ

: 19-SEP-19

3% Debit f$7 Credit

1,100.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

120.00
1,200.00

376.00
2,250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Please review us
on TripAdvisor




Cadillac Media Grp

247 E# Company
Bitg K = A/R Number
4 BB Membership

ERAARERRA , BIUERPIREN D BT RREABHKS .

MREBTREA , RBMA,

As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this.

JiK

“Wanda Reign

ON THE BUND
LR R IEE N

#iAS Confirmation No.:

E5S Room No.
EIIEAH Arrival

BIEAM Departure

7 Page No.

W4RA Cashier

Please provide your membership number or contact us for enroliment.

BH#l Date

12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
12-69-19
12-09-19
13-09-19
13-09-19
13-09-19
14-09-19
17-09-19

LE#MNFE

MmA Items

Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge
Room Charge

Room Charge

Cafe Reign B/Fast

In Room Dinning Dinner

Room Charge

Cafe Reign B/Fast

#WE Reference

[Add:
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .
[Add:
[Add: .
[Add: .

.91%.(B)] Routed From Gao

91%.(B)] Routed From He |

.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhei
.91%.(B)] Routed From Cad

91%.(B)] Routed From Men
91%.(B)] Routed From Bao

.91%.(B)] Routed From Zhai

91%.(B)] Routed From Yu Z
91%.(B)] Routed From Li Cl

.91%.(B)] Routed From Ding

91%.(B)] Routed From Nico
91%.(B)] Routed From Yu

Room# 1516 : CHECK# 111304 [

[Add:

Roomi 1516 : CHECK# 184887 [t
.91%.(B)] Routed From Nico

Room# 1516 : CHECK# 111357 [

Direct Billing/City Ledger

No 538 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
8% Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 5K Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 B4 Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com

mEEEHEBXPILFE=E538S BB : 200010

www.wandahotels.com
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tripadvisor-

MK#E S8 Folio No.

ITEDHER Print Date

JH2% Debit

206457

9023

09-09-19 08:45
17-09-19 16:06
50of 6

89612
FOISSEIZ

: 19-SEP-19

{35 Credit

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

120.00

111.94
1,000.00
8,400.00

45,020.39

E ok D
Please review us
on TripAdvisor
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“Wanda Reign

ON THE BUND
LR RSB E

Cadillac Media Grp ¥#iA5 Confirmation No.: 206457
B5 Room No. ;9023

NFEH# Company EEBH Arrival : 09-09-19 08:45
R OKF A/R Number  : ®WIERAH Departure : 17-09-19 16:06
£ R 518 Membership : W Page No. : 60f6
ERAABERR , BURERFTREN S BHLRAALWIKS,  KESH FolloNo.  : 89612
MBATELR , FOMA, WERA Cashier : FOISSEIZ

As Wanda Club member you could have earned points for this. $TEDEH Print Date : 19-SEP-19

Please provide your membership number or contact us for enroliment.

HH Date MAE Items B E Reference H%% Debit {$# Credit
BRBAMKSE PFRARVRBHRYS , £HXAR , 48, 44 SH% B.itTotal CNY 115,820.39

A FITIES R M E R EMSD e BRERIBRIE,

| accept all the above charges and to be held personally liable for {35k B.itPayment Total 115,820.39

this bill in the event that the indicated person, company ,

association or credit card issuer fails lo pay for any part of the full R#fiBalance 0.00
account of these charges, or any subsequent late charges not

recorded above. B &#Total Incl. VAT

BEHSRANONEL | BNETEORET A P EEE L2 BiRy 2 #Net Amount
FEIERSHTESHILERE, FENE, BEBI6%VAT

Thfank you for your'kindness.from the‘ heart! Thrfmgh Wanda B{EBI%UVAT

Children's Foundation by China Charity Federation, your generous

contribution of RMBS5 will bring children health, love and hope. BEB13%VAT

P EFIE2016F5 81 BFFMRIENIETIHED  Bel b E R ENBEEEBERIESAEE NS MBUEER S,
Value added tax (VAT) will be implemented in China as of 1 May 2016, and the room charge and charges for other holel services will be subject to VAT
if VAT is in effect at the time such charges are charged.

& AL Guest's Signature

hE BT RBRPIUETHE385 BB : 200010
No 538 Zhong Shan Dong Er Road, Huangpu District, Shanghai, 200010, P.R.C
B3 Tel : +86(0)21 53688888 {&H Fax : +86(0)21 53688999 #8485 Email : rsvn.sh@wandahotels.com
www.wandahotels.com
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